10
F
ilt
er
s
fo
r
A
ud
io
 V
is
ua
l E
q
ui
p
m
en
t
353
Traps for TV/VCR
BGS Traps
0.5±0.1
7.0 max.
7.
0
m
ax
.
5.
0±
1.
0
4.
0
m
ax
.0.
3±
0.
1 5.0±0.2
E I A J
C O D E
1.3±0.1
in mm
Part Number
Nominal
Center Frequency (fn)
(MHz)
Attenuation at fp
(dB)
Attenuation at fs
(dB)
6dB Bandwidth
(kHz)
10dB Bandwidth
(kHz)
MKTGA30M0AALP00B05 30.0 - 2.0 max. - ±65.0 min.
MKTGA30M9AALP00B05 30.9 - 2.0 max. - ±65.0 min.
MKTGA31M2AALP00B05 31.2 - 2.0 max. - ±65.0 min.
MKTGA31M5AALP00B05 31.5 - 2.0 max. - ±65.0 min.
MKTGA31M9AALP00B05 31.9 - 2.0 max. - ±65.0 min.
MKTGA32M0AALP00B05 32.0 - 2.0 max. - ±65.0 min.
MKTGA39M5AAHP00B05 39.5 2.0 max. - - ±65.0 min.
MKTGA39M7AALP00B05 39.75 2.0 max. - - ±65.0 min.
MKTGA40M4AAHP00B05 40.4 2.0 max. - - ±65.0 min.
MKTGA40M7AAHP00B05 40.7 2.0 max. - - ±65.0 min.
MKTGA40M9AAHP00B05 40.9 2.0 max. - - ±65.0 min.
MKTGA41M5AAHP00B05 41.5 2.0 max. - - ±65.0 min.
MKTGA47M2AAHP00B05 47.25 2.0 max. - - ±65.0 min.
MKTGA47M2CAHP00B05 47.25 0.5 max. - ±45 min. (from fn) , 180kHz min. (total) -
MKTGA60M2CAHP00B05 60.25 0.5 max. - ±45 min. (from fn) , 180kHz min. (total) -
!Note • This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications
before ordering. Especially, please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in them to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• You are able to read a detailed specifications in the website (http://search.murata.co.jp/) before to require our product specifications or to transact the approval sheet for product specifications.
Filters for Audio Visual Equipment 03.02.28